
41347-G-BBQ 6+1 RVS  Prom

41347 A 41347R.A P02100713 Hood silver 1 A 41346, 41345, 41348

41347 B 41347R.B P02100687 Body silver 1 A 41341, 41342, 41348

41347 C 41347R.C P02100684 Hood Hinge silver 2 A
41340, 41341, 41342,
41345, 41346, 41347,
41348

41347 D 41347R.D P02100688 Body Hinge silver 2 A 41342, 41341, 41348

41347 E 41347R.E P02100635 wheel Axle 2 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 F 41347R.F P02100636 Hinge Clip 4 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 G 41347R.G P02100637 Hood Handle 3 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 H 41347R.H P02100638 Cooking Grid 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 I 41347R.I P02100639 Warming Rack 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

CompatiblityPicture SAP spare part
code

SAP
Compatiblity

Shipping mark
item number+description Item number Spare Part Code Description English QuantitySpare Part Letter Packed in

carton



41347 J 41347R.J P02100640 Main Burner 6 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 K 41347R.K P02100714 Control Panel silver 1 A 41345, 41346, 41348

41347 L 41347R.L P02100708 Ignition Valve 1 A 41343, 41345

41347 M 41347R.M P02100709 Valve 5 A 41343, 41345

41347 N 41347R.N P02100644 Knob 7 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 O 41347R.O P02100710 Flame Tamer
W5.7xL33.3cm 6 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 P 41347R.P P02100646 Thermometer 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 Q 41347R.Q P02100689 Side Table silver 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 R 41347R.R P02100690 Side Burner Table silver 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 S 41347R.S P02100649 Side Burner Rack 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342



41347 T 41347R.T P02100650 Side Burner 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 U 41347R.U P02100651 Side Valve 1 A 41343, 41345, 41337,
41339, 41341

41347 V 41347R.V P02100652 Ignition Wire 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 W 41347R.W P02100653 Drip Cup Hook 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 X 41347R.X P02100654 Drip Cup 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 Y 41347R.Y P02100655 Metal Hose 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 Z 41347R.Z P02100691 Left Leg silver 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AA 41347R.AA P02100692 Right Leg silver 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AB 41347R.AB P02100693 Bottom Panel silver 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AC 41347R.AC P02100694 Rear Bracket silver 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342



41347 AD 41347R.AD P02100695 Side Panel silver 2 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AE 41347R.AE P02100686 Door silver 2 A
41345, 41346, 41348,
41339, 41340, 41341,
41342

41347 AF 41347R.AF P02100662 Door Axle 2 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 AG 41347R.AG P02100696 Door Bracket silver 2 A 41337, 41338, 41339,
41340, 41348

41347 AH 41347R.AH P02100664 Manget 2 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 AI 41347R.AI P02100665 Wheel 2 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 AJ 41347R.AJ P02100666 Wheel Axle 2 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 AK 41347R.AK P02100667 Tool Hook 3 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342

41347 AL 41347R.AL P02100697 M6x10 Screw 36 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AM 41347R.AM P02100698 M3x10 Screw 2 A 41348, 41341, 41342



41347 AN 41347R.AN P02100699 M3 Nut 2 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AO 41347R.AO P02100700 M5x10 Screw 14 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AP 41347R.AP P02100701 M5 Nut 8 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AQ 41347R.AQ P02100702 M6*25 Screw 6 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AR 41347R.AR P02100703 M6 Nut 6 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AS 41347R.AS P02100704 M4x10 Screw 2 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AT 41347R.AT P02100705 M4 Nut 1 A 41348, 41341, 41342

41347 AU 41347R.AU P02100677 Screw Driver 1 A

41344, 41343, 41346,
41345, 41348, 41337,
41338, 41339, 41340,
41341, 41342


